Keystone Series GR Resilient Seated Butterfly Valves
GRW/GRL Sizes DN 50-900
Pentair reserves the right to change the contents without notice KEYCB-6279-EN-1302
The Keystone Series GR is a heavy duty industrial
resilient seated butterfly valve aimed at general purpose
applications.
Features
• Wafer and lugged body design with face-to-face

NBR all DI 350-900 Std / EOL 10 bar / 6 bar
FKM all DI 350-900 Std / EOL 10 bar / 6 bar 6 bar / 4 bar
Ordering information
Keystone Series GR Resilient Seated Butterfly Valves
GRW/GRL Sizes DN 50-900
Pentair reserves the right to change the contents without notice page 8
Example: GR L 100 D 1 2 E A1 K B0 UC
DN 100 Series GR Lug style, Ductile iron body,
316SS disc, 431SS shaft, EPDM seat,
ASME 125/150, Keystone mount, bare shaft, U/C disc
GRL 100 D12E A1 K B0 UC
Series
GR
Body style
L – Lug
W – Wafer
Size (DN)
050 100 200 350 500 750
065 125 250 400 600 800
080 150 300 450 700 900
Body material
D – Ductile iron
Disc material
1 – 316 stainless steel 4 – Ductile iron / ENP 7 – Super duplex
2 – 304 stainless steel 5 – Ductile iron / Epoxy ctd. N – Nickel aluminium bronze
3 – Aluminum bronze 6 – Duplex
Shaft (1,2)
1 – 316 stainless steel 6 – Duplex
2 – 431 stainless steel 7 – Super duplex
Notes:
(1) The standard material is 431 stainless steel.
316 stainless steel shaft is available as an option in DN 50-300.
(2) DN 350-900 valves with a super duplex disc will have a super duplex disc screw.
All other disc materials will have a duplex disc screw.
Seat
E – EPDM (Food grade) F – FKM
N – NBR (Food grade) W – White NBR (Food grade)
Flange drilling
Single drilled
A1 – ASME 125/150 AE – AS2129 Table E D1 – DIN PN 6 D3 – DIN PN 16
AD – AS4087 PN 16 B1 – BS Table E D2 – DIN PN 10 J2 – JIS 10K
Multidrilled (Wafer only)
M3 – ASME 125/150, AS2129 Table E (DN 50-600)
Mounting
K – Keystone actuator mount
Actuation
B0 – Bare shaft G1 – Gear P1 – Pneumatic DA E – Electric
H1 – 10 pos handle C1 – Chainwheel P2 – Pneumatic SR
Special (If none leave blank)
UC – Under cut disc for 3.5 bar or less pressure P – Special body coating MTR – Material certifications
SF – Silicone free DOC – Special documentation
<<
  /ASCII85EncodePages false